
Bellview - July 2014

7/1/14 - 7/31/14 Bellview

Total 10,686

Peak Day Sat, Jul 19, 2014 (675)

Minimum Day Wed, Jul 30, 2014 (55)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 14

Daily Average 345

Monthly Average 10,686

Date Bellview

Tue, Jul 1, 2014 330

Wed, Jul 2, 2014 342

Thu, Jul 3, 2014 368

Fri, Jul 4, 2014 450

Sat, Jul 5, 2014 449

Sun, Jul 6, 2014 459

Mon, Jul 7, 2014 399

Tue, Jul 8, 2014 289

Wed, Jul 9, 2014 358

Thu, Jul 10, 2014 287

Fri, Jul 11, 2014 291

Sat, Jul 12, 2014 407

Sun, Jul 13, 2014 355

Mon, Jul 14, 2014 266

Tue, Jul 15, 2014 526

Wed, Jul 16, 2014 376

Thu, Jul 17, 2014 137

Fri, Jul 18, 2014 342

Sat, Jul 19, 2014 675

Sun, Jul 20, 2014 498

Mon, Jul 21, 2014 355

Tue, Jul 22, 2014 347

Wed, Jul 23, 2014 275

Thu, Jul 24, 2014 302

Fri, Jul 25, 2014 214

Sat, Jul 26, 2014 362

Sun, Jul 27, 2014 356

Mon, Jul 28, 2014 278

Tue, Jul 29, 2014 368

Wed, Jul 30, 2014 55

Thu, Jul 31, 2014 170


